
1 209 PRINZ GER

MARCONI CARLOTTA ITA

1991 0,00 146,52
0Brev.J 012245/G

13777G

LAZIO SANTA ANASTASIA 
2 227 BABY BAY SCN

BOLAFFIO MARIA OLIMPIA ITA

1992 0,00 140,64
0Brev.Q JJ 017621/G

00668RXX

LAZIO CI SAN NILO ASD 
3 214 TOP NASHVIL GER

ANDRETTA BIAGIO VALERIO ITA

2002 0,00 139,57
0Brev.J 002581/O

14263G

LAZIO A.S.OLGIATA RIDING CLUB 
4 222 NANU 44 GER

MASSERETTI ALESSIA ITA

1989 0,00 135,45
0Brev.J FISE24977/

11021BXX

LOMBARDIA C.I.DEL BEDESCO 
5 228 SAMMY SCN

SPADA MARTINA ITA

1999 0,00 134,70
0Brev.J FISE13842/

18112BXX

LOMBARDIA C.I.DEL BEDESCO 
6 229 LITTLE CHAMP SCN

BOLAFFIO LUDOVICA ITA

1999 0,00 133,00
0Brev.J FISE8746/

12154G

LAZIO C & G 
7 204 WILLINTON SCN

COCCO FEDERICO ITA

1998 0,00 130,36
0Brev.Q JJ FISE18730/

11870G

LAZIO PONY C.ASSO 
8 201 UNION BAYNET NED

BELLI CRISTINA ITA

1995 0,00 130,12
0Brev.J FISE15122/

16162BXX

LOMBARDIA GRANAAT DELLE RONCAGLIE 
9 206 JOIE-LET'S NED

BOVATI MONICA ITA

1996 0,00 128,19
0Brev.J FISE19440/

16926BXX

LOMBARDIA CE DEL GUIDINO ASD 
10 215 TUNE GER

VENEZIANI FLAMINIA ITA

1997 0,00 127,02
0Brev.J FISE7996/

15045G

LAZIO C.I.ORLANDO 
11 231 BACHUS 44 GER

MENIN ANNACHIARA ITA

1995 0,00 125,70
0Brev.J FISE9855/

06270D

VENETO CI NOVESE ASD 
12 212 SORRELL SCN

TURBA VALENTINA ITA

1996 0,00 124,85
0Brev.J FISE24542/

21108BXX

LOMBARDIA C.I.DEL BEDESCO 
13 207 SILVER SCN

MAGGIORELLI SOFIA ITA

1989 0,00 120,74
0Brev.J FISE7624/

01500G12

EMILIA ROMAGNA C.I.SPORTIVO IMOLESE ASD 
14 234 NIKITA SCN

RIZZO IRENE ITA

1987 0,00 120,53
0Brev.J 152847/M

02852MXX

SICILIA CI VALVERDE AD 
15 203 LUDOX SCN

FUSCO SILVIA ITA

1994 0,00 119,86
0Brev.J FISE8006/

01766H/X
X

CAMPANIA C.I.LE CASELLE 
16 202 CHANTAL SCN

DE COL NOEMI ITA

1992 0,00 119,44
0Brev.J FISE16460/

10290BXX

LOMBARDIA IL SAGITTARIO CI DI GIORGIA GOTTI ASD 
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17 232 EMILY MOON SCN

GIOVAGNONI GIULIA ITA

1995 0,00 118,32
0Brev.J FISE11163/

02929EXX

EMILIA ROMAGNA C.I.SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 
18 223 WHISKY SCN

VISENTIN GIACOMO ITA

1991 0,00 115,73
0Brev.J 007804/D

01639B24

VENETO CI NOVESE ASD 
19 217 HESSELTEICH LIME LIGHT GER

JOSI MARGHERITA ITA

2002 0,00 113,45
0Brev.J FISE9949/

10946A

PIEMONTE C.I.LA SELVA 
20 230 BARBESSA SCN

PELLICORO LUDOVICA ITA

1996 0,00 112,69
0Brev.J FISE12807/

07382F

TOSCANA TOSCANA EQUITAZIONE ASD 
21 224 EMIR SCN

CALCATERRA ELSA ITA

1992 0,00 111,28
0Brev.J FISE15350/

08646BXX

SICILIA C.PAOLO FERRETTI 
22 218 ARWEN SCN

LENSI MARIA ANTONIETTA ITA

1998 0,00 110,31
0Brev.J FISE3886/I

01952I

PUGLIA EQUESTRIA 
23 226 PARÇIFAL SCN

ASSO REBECCA ITA

1997 0,00 109,75
0Brev.J FISE7159/F

01450R

TOSCANA TOSCANA EQUITAZIONE ASD 
24 219 DOON BOY IRL

POGGI FIAMMETTA ITA

1997 0,00 108,15
0Brev.J FISE11315/

11711BXX

TOSCANA TOSCANA EQUITAZIONE ASD 
25 208 KARIN DEL DELTA ITA

VILLA MARTINA ITA

1998 0,00 107,77
0Brev.J FISE13865/

06872E

EMILIA ROMAGNA CI DELTA TEAM ASD 
26 220 TRES JOLIE F. SCN

CARRIERI FRANCESCA ITA

1996 0,00 107,00
0Brev.J FISE3071/I

02425I

PUGLIA ASD C.I.TARANTINO 
27 216 GOLDEN EYES DEL GHIBLI SCN

D'ADDARIO MARIA CAMILLA ITA

2000 0,00 106,93
0Brev.Q JJ 004229/I

02266I

PUGLIA C.I.DELLO JONIO 
28 211 JULIE DEN

CAMPOLO VALERIA ITA

1994 0,00 105,17
0Brev.J FISE8855/

22932M

SICILIA C.PAOLO FERRETTI 
29 221 PRINZESSIN POL

CARRIERI FEDERICA ITA

1997 0,00 105,15
0Brev.J FISE3069/I

02424I

PUGLIA ASD C.I.TARANTINO 
30 225 BEAUTY SCN

TAMA' CRISTINA ITA

1993 0,00 102,93
0Brev.J FISE9777/

23829M

SICILIA C.PAOLO FERRETTI 
31 205 TINKERBELL GER

SCHUMANN XENIA HERTA ITA

1995 0,00 101,37
0Brev.J FISE11216/

23628M

SICILIA S.I.S.A. 
32 235 JUST ONE KISS SCN

DI GENNARO LORENZA ITA

1996 0,00 100,55
0Brev.J FISE7926/

05787D

CAMPANIA C.I.LE CASELLE 
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33 236 KID CURRY ITA

ONOFRI MARTINA ITA

1993 0,00 97,060
Brev.J FISE6752/

02871EXX

EMILIA ROMAGNA C.I.CASTELNOVESE ASD 
34 210 SANTIAGO SCN

ANTOLA REBECCA ITA

2002 0,00 92,500
Brev.J FISE9294/

02470H/X
X

CAMPANIA CIRCOLO IPPICO AGNANO ASD 
35 237 MY LITTLE PEGASUS SCN

TUCCI CRISTINA ITA

1998 0,00 88,060
Brev.J FISE4997/I

02329I

PUGLIA ASD C.I.TARANTINO 
36 233 REAL NICE BOY GER

FABRIS IRENE ITA

2003 0,00 0,000
Brev.J FISE10434/

06599D

VENETO CI NOVESE ASD 
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LAZIO 209,1221
1 214 TOP NASHVIL GER

ANDRETTA BIAGIO VALERIO ITA
2002 402 70,526%Brev.J 002581/O

14263G 65,263% 72,105%
(5) (3)124,00 137,00

74,211%
(1)141,00

2 209 PRINZ GER
MARCONI CARLOTTA ITA

1991 400 70,175%Brev.J 012245/G
13777G 62,632% 75,263%

(8) (1)119,00 143,00
72,632%

(2)138,00
3 227 BABY BAY SCN

BOLAFFIO MARIA OLIMPIA ITA
1992 390 68,421%Brev.Q JJ 017621/G

00668RXX 61,053% 73,684%
(13) (2)116,00 140,00

70,526%
(3)134,00

10 215 TUNE GER
VENEZIANI FLAMINIA ITA

1997 (363 63,684%)
Brev.J FISE7996/

15045G 66,316% 60,000%
(3) (14)126,00 114,00

64,737%
(8)123,00

LOMBARDIA 199,1232
4 228 SAMMY SCN

SPADA MARTINA ITA
1999 386 67,719%Brev.J FISE13842/

18112BXX 67,895% 68,947%
(2) (4)129,00 131,00

66,316%
(6)126,00

5 222 NANU 44 GER
MASSERETTI ALESSIA ITA

1989 383 67,193%Brev.J FISE24977/
11021BXX 65,789% 66,842%

(4) (7)125,00 127,00
68,947%

(4)131,00
9 212 SORRELL SCN

TURBA VALENTINA ITA
1996 366 64,211%Brev.J FISE24542/

21108BXX 61,053% 67,368%
(13) (5)116,00 128,00

64,211%
(10)122,00

12 206 JOIE-LET'S NED
BOVATI MONICA ITA

1996 (357 62,632%)
Brev.J FISE19440/

16926BXX 57,368% 67,368%
(17) (5)109,00 128,00

63,158%
(13)120,00

EMILIA ROMAGNA 171,7543
16 207 SILVER SCN

MAGGIORELLI SOFIA ITA
1989 339 59,474%Brev.J FISE7624/

01500G12 55,263% 63,158%
(21) (11)105,00 120,00

60,000%
(15)114,00

19 232 EMILY MOON SCN
GIOVAGNONI GIULIA ITA

1995 327 57,368%Brev.J FISE11163/
02929EXX 56,316% 57,895%

(20) (16)107,00 110,00
57,895%

(19)110,00
22 208 KARIN DEL DELTA ITA

VILLA MARTINA ITA
1998 313 54,912%Brev.J FISE13865/

06872E 51,053% 57,895%
(26) (16)97,00 110,00

55,789%
(26)106,00

30 236 KID CURRY ITA
ONOFRI MARTINA ITA

1993 (280 49,123%)
Brev.J FISE6752/

02871EXX 47,895% 46,842%
(31) (31)91,00 89,00

52,632%
(31)100,00

PUGLIA 164,5624
17 218 ARWEN SCN

LENSI MARIA ANTONIETTA ITA
1998 332 58,246%Brev.J FISE3886/I

01952I 60,000% 55,789%
(15) (20)114,00 106,00

58,947%
(17)112,00

26 220 TRES JOLIE F. SCN
CARRIERI FRANCESCA ITA

1996 305 53,509%Brev.J FISE3071/I
02425I 50,000% 53,684%

(28) (23)95,00 102,00
56,842%

(23)108,00
27 216 GOLDEN EYES DEL GHIBLI SCN

D'ADDARIO MARIA CAMILLA ITA
2000 301 52,807%Brev.Q JJ 004229/I

02266I 51,053% 50,526%
(26) (28)97,00 96,00

56,842%
(23)108,00

29 221 PRINZESSIN POL
CARRIERI FEDERICA ITA

1997 (299 52,456%)
Brev.J FISE3069/I

02424I 52,105% 51,579%
(24) (25)99,00 98,00

53,684%
(29)102,00

TOSCANA 162,8075
22 230 BARBESSA SCN

PELLICORO LUDOVICA ITA
1996 313 54,912%Brev.J FISE12807/

07382F 55,263% 53,684%
(21) (23)105,00 102,00

55,789%
(26)106,00

24 226 PARÇIFAL SCN
ASSO REBECCA ITA

1997 308 54,035%Brev.J FISE7159/F
01450R 56,842% 48,947%

(19) (29)108,00 93,00
56,316%

(25)107,00
25 219 DOON BOY IRL

POGGI FIAMMETTA ITA
1997 307 53,860%Brev.J FISE11315/

11711BXX 51,579% 54,211%
(25) (22)98,00 103,00

55,789%
(26)106,00
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SICILIA 162,2816
14 234 NIKITA SCN

RIZZO IRENE ITA
1987 345 60,526%Brev.J 152847/M

02852MX
X 62,105% 58,421%

(9) (15)118,00 111,00
61,053%

(14)116,00
28 211 JULIE DEN

CAMPOLO VALERIA ITA
1994 300 52,632%Brev.J FISE8855/

22932M 48,947% 51,579%
(29) (25)93,00 98,00

57,368%
(20)109,00

30 225 BEAUTY SCN
TAMA' CRISTINA ITA

1993 280 49,123%Brev.J FISE9777/
23829M 48,421% 47,368%

(30) (30)92,00 90,00
51,579%

(32)98,00
34 205 TINKERBELL GER

SCHUMANN XENIA HERTA ITA
1995 (272 47,719%)
Brev.J FISE11216/

23628M 47,895% 45,789%
(31) (33)91,00 87,00

49,474%
(34)94,00

CAMPANIA 157,1937
15 203 LUDOX SCN

FUSCO SILVIA ITA
1994 343 60,175%Brev.J FISE8006/

01766H/X
X 64,211% 57,895%

(7) (16)122,00 110,00
58,421%

(18)111,00
30 235 JUST ONE KISS SCN

DI GENNARO LORENZA ITA
1996 280 49,123%Brev.J FISE7926/

05787D 47,368% 46,316%
(33) (32)90,00 88,00

53,684%
(29)102,00

33 210 SANTIAGO SCN
ANTOLA REBECCA ITA

2002 273 47,895%Brev.J FISE9294/
02470H/X

X 46,842% 45,263%
(34) (34)89,00 86,00

51,579%
(32)98,00

VENETO 120,0008
11 231 BACHUS 44 GER

MENIN ANNACHIARA ITA
1995 360 63,158%Brev.J FISE9855/

06270D 60,000% 65,263%
(15) (10)114,00 124,00

64,211%
(10)122,00

20 223 WHISKY SCN
VISENTIN GIACOMO ITA

1991 324 56,842%Brev.J 007804/D
01639B24 62,105% 51,053%

(9) (27)118,00 97,00
57,368%

(20)109,00
233 REAL NICE BOY GER

FABRIS IRENE ITA
2003 Elim.Brev.J FISE10434/

06599D
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